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Department of Computer Engineering & Technology 

Result of Ph.D. (Computer Engineering) eligibility test which was held on 14-08-2024. 

Application No. 

302100099511 

302100099626 

302100099800 

302100099813 

302100100436 

302100100702 

302100100869 

302100100892 

302100100949 

302100101051 

302100101052 

302100101182 

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar 

302100101198 

302100101206 

Roll No. Name of 

31201 

31202 

31203 

31204 

31205 

31206 

31207 

31208 

31209 

31210 

31211 

31212 

31213 

31214 

Candidate 

HARSH 

SHARMA 

RUPINDER 

KAUR 

MONEY 

JASDEEP SINGH 

KIRANJIT KAUR 

PARDEEP KAUR 

GURUPDESH 

SINGH 

ANJALI 

KAUNDAL 

NAVPREET 

KAUR 

KAJAL 

VIKAS 

RENU CLAIRE 

RASHI SHARMA 

KIRANDEEP 

KAUR 

Category 

Residents of Jammu 

& Kashmir (Outside 
Punjab) 
(SuperNumerary 
Quota) 

Scheduled Caste 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Backward 

Classes/0BC 

General 

Scheduled Caste 

Scheduled Caste 

Scheduled Caste 

General (0/S) 

Backward 

A|8|224 

Classes/OBC 

Result(Qualified/Not 
Qualified) 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

302 100101229 

3021001101267 

302100101268 

302100101315 

302100101353 

302100101406 

302100101449 

302100101468 

302100101485 

302100101508 

31215 

31216 

31217 

31218 

31219 

31220 

31221 

31222 

31223 

31224 

SUMAN BALA 

GURJINDERPAL 
SINGH 

DOLLY 

NEHA 

HARCHAND 

SATINDER 
KAUR 

NAVPREET 

KAUR 

SUKHMEET 

KAUR 

GUNEET KAUR 

SAPNA THAKUR 

TEJINDER 

SHARMA 

General 

Scheduled Caste 

General (0/S) 

Ex-servicemen/Ex 
servicemen 

(Dependent) 
General 

Scheduled Caste 

Scheduled Caste 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Qualified 

Counseling will be held on 21/08/2024 in the department at 11.00 am. All the candidates are requested to bring 
their original certificates (Degree/DMC), Summary of about 500 words as well as No Objection certificate (if 
employee) from their employer for regular course work. 

(Dr. Sandeep Ahapay 
Prof. & ead (4|e| 
Head 
Department of Cormputer Engineering Technology 
Guru Nanak Dev Uriversity Amritsar 
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