2040/LET 19/8/2024

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

Department of Computer Engineering & Technology

Result of Ph.D. (Computer Engineering) eligibility test which was held on 14-08-2024.

Sr.No.	Application No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Category	Result(Qualified/Not Qualified)
1	302100099511	31201	HARSH SHARMA	Residents of Jammu & Kashmir (Outside Punjab) (SuperNumerary Quota)	Qualified
2	302100099626	31202	RUPINDER KAUR	Scheduled Caste	Not Qualified
3	302100099800	31203	MONEY	General	Not Qualified
4	302100099813	31204	JASDEEP SINGH	General	Not Qualified
5	302100100436	31205	KIRANJIT KAUR	General	Not Qualified
6	302100100702	31206	PARDEEP KAUR	General	Not Qualified
7	302100100869	31207	GURUPDESH SINGH	General	Not Qualified
8	302100100892	31208	ANJALI KAUNDAL	Backward Classes/OBC	Not Qualified
9	302100100949	31209	NAVPREET KAUR	General	Not Qualified
10	302100101051	31210	KAJAL	Scheduled Caste	Not Qualified
11	302100101052	31211	VIKAS	Scheduled Caste	Not Qualified
12	302100101182	31212	RENU CLAIRE	Scheduled Caste	Qualified
13	302100101198	31213	RASHI SHARMA	General (O/S)	Not Qualified
14	302100101206	31214	KIRANDEEP KAUR	Backward Classes/OBC	Not Qualified

15	302100101229	31215	SUMAN BALA	General	Qualified
16	302100101267	31216	GURJINDERPAL SINGH	Scheduled Caste	Not Qualified
17	302100101268	31217	DOLLY	General (O/S)	Not Qualified
18	302100101315	31218	NEHA HARCHAND	Ex-servicemen/Ex- servicemen (Dependent) General	Qualified
19	302100101353	31219	SATINDER KAUR	Scheduled Caste	Qualified
20	302100101406	31220	NAVPREET KAUR	Scheduled Caste	Not Qualified
21	302100101449	31221	SUKHMEET KAUR	General	Not Qualified
22	302100101468	31222	GUNEET KAUR	General	Qualified
23	302100101485	31223	SAPNA THAKUR	General	Not Qualified
24	302100101508	31224	TEJINDER SHARMA	General	Qualified

Counseling will be held on 21/08/2024 in the department at 11.00 am. All the candidates are requested to bring their original certificates (Degree/DMC), Summary of about 500 words as well as No Objection certificate (if employee) from their employer for regular course work.

(Dr. Sandeep Sharma)
Prof. & Head 1987

Department of Computer Engineering Technology Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar